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Direction
Waltham Cross Bus Station Stop C — Loughton Under-
ground Station Stop A

53 stops

Open route schedule

Waltham Cross Bus Station Stop C

Waltham Cross Railway Station Stop E

Waltham X Eleanor X Rd opp Queensway

Waltham Cross Station Rd opp Lea Rd

W Abbey Highbridge St Highbridge Rdbt

Waltham Abbey Quaker Lane Stop A

Waltham Abbey Quaker Lane Sun Street

Waltham Abbey Farm Hill Road

Waltham Abbeyfm Hill Rdopp Braddon Hse

Waltham Abybroomstick Hall Rdgreen Man

Waltham Abbey Broomstick Hall Road

Waltham Abbey Ninefields opp Amwell Ct

Waltham Abbey Ninefields opp Edward Ct

Waltham Abbey Ninefields Jubilee Court

W Abbey Ninefields opp Wormyngford Ct

W Abbey Winters Way opp Broomfield Ct

W Abbey Winters Way opp Tillingham Ct

W Abbey Winters Way opp Geisthorp Ct

W Abbey Princesfield Rd Upshire Shops

W Abbeypaternoster Hillpaternoster Hse

Waltham Abbey King Harold School

Route schedule
Waltham Cross Bus Station Stop C — Loughton Under-
ground Station Stop A

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 07:50-19:45

Route info

Direction: Waltham Cross Bus Station Stop C

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Waltham Abbey Broomstick Hall Road

Waltham Abbey Honey Ln The Green Man

Waltham Abbey Honey Ln Stonyshotts

Waltham Abbey Honey Ln Shernbroke Road

Waltham Abbey Shernbroke Rd Morris Ct

Waltham Abyshernbroke Rdopp Maynard Ct

W Abbeyshernbroke Rdopp Farthingale La

Waltham Abbey Honey Ln Margherita Rd

Waltham Abbey Honey La opp Skillet Hill Fm

Waltham Abbey Honey Lane The Woodbine

Waltham Abywoodridden Hlwoodredon Hl

Loughton Woodridden Hill Wake Arms

Loughton Golding's Hill Forest

Loughton Golding's Hill opp Baldwins Hill

Loughton Golding's Hill Goldings Road

Debden Rectory Lane Hillyfields

Debden Rectory Ln opp The Greens Clo

Debden Rectory Lane opp Wellfields

Debden Rectory Lane Ibbetson Path

Debden Chigwell Lane Debden Station

Debden Oakwood Hill opp Chigwell Lane

Loughton Oakwood Hill opp Oakwood Ind Est

Loughton Oakwood Hill Marlescroft Way

Loughton Oakwood Hill opp River Way

Loughton Oakwood Hill South View

Loughton Roding Rd opp Stonards Hill

Loughton Roding Rd (Nw)

Loughton Alderton Hill Brook Road



Loughton Alderton Hill Alderton Hall Lane

Loughton High Road opp Morrisons

Loughton Old Station Road The Crown

Loughton Underground Station Stop A



Direction
Loughton Underground Station Stop A — Waltham Cross 
Bus Station

47 stops

Open route schedule

Loughton Underground Station Stop A

Loughton Roding Rd (Se)

Loughton Oakwood Hill opp South View

Loughton Oakwood Hill Alderton Way

Loughton Oakwood Hill River Way

Loughton Oakwood Hill opp Marlescroft Way

Loughton Oakwood Hill Oakwood Ind Est

Debden Oakwood Hill Chigwell Lane

Debden Chigwell Lane opp Debden Stn

Debden Rectory Ln opp Ibbetson Path

Debden Rectory Lane Wellfields

Debden Rectory Lane The Greens Close

Debden Rectory Lane opp Hillyfields

Loughton Golding's Hill opp Goldings Road

Loughton Golding's Hill Baldwins Hill

Loughton Golding's Hill Forest

Loughton Woodridden Hill opp Wake Arms

Waltham Abywoodridden Hlwoodredon Hl

Waltham Abbey Honey Ln The Volunteer

Waltham Abbey Honey La Skillet Hill Fm

Waltham Abbey Honey Ln opp Margherita Rd

Waltham Abyshernbroke Rdfarthingale La

Waltham Abbey Shernbroke Rd Maynard Ct

Waltham Abbyshernbroke Rdopp Masons Ct

Route schedule
Loughton Underground Station Stop A — Waltham Cross 
Bus Station

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 07:35-19:35

Route info

Direction: Loughton Underground Station Stop A

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-16c-129713963-1649441710


Waltham Abbey Honey Ln opp Stonyshotts

Waltham Abybroomstick Hall Rdgreen Man

Waltham Abbey Broomstick Hall Road

W Abbey Paternoster Hill Queens Head

W Abbey Princesfield Rd Upshire Shops

Waltham Abbey Winters Way Geisthorp Ct

Waltham Abbey Winters Way Tillingham Ct

Waltham Abbeywinters Waybroomfield Ct

W Abbey Ninefields Wormyngford Court

Waltham Abbey Ninefields opp Jubilee Court

Waltham Abbey Ninefields Edward Court

Waltham Abbey King Harold School

Waltham Abbey Broomstick Hall Road

Waltham Abbey Fm Hill Rd opp Green Man

Waltham Abbey Farm Hill Rd Braddon Hse

Waltham Abbey Sewardstone Rd Taverner

Waltham Abbey Quaker Lane Stop B

Waltham Abbey Leverton Way Bemor Builders

Waltham Abbey Highbridge St Mcdonalds

Waltham Cross Station Rd Lea Rd

Waltham X Eleanor Cross Rd Queensway

Waltham Cross Railway Station Stop F

Waltham Cross Bus Station

16c Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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